



2018-2019 INVITATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Every entry adds 50 cents to this scholarship fund, which is returned to the bowlers 100% in scholarship money, in addition to entry scholarship money at the 19th Annual Invitational Championship at Limerick Bowl.

FUND CURRENTLY STANDS AT \$ 770.50

tourn	site	bowlers	amount	total	\$hip awarded	all-time total
1	222 Dutch Lanes	81	\$ 40.50	\$ 40.50	\$2,760	\$1,076,291
2	Palmyra Bowling	65	\$ 32.50	\$ 73.00	\$1,420	\$1,077,711
3	Jay Lanes	42	\$ 21.00	\$ 94.00	\$1,006	\$1,078,717
4	Leisure Lanes	77	\$ 38.50	\$ 132.50	\$1,845	\$1,080,562
5	Earl Bowl	34	\$ 17.00	\$ 149.50	\$1,150	\$1,081,712
6	Chacko's	126	\$ 63.00	\$ 212.50	\$1,850	\$1,083,562
7	ABC North Lanes	60	\$ 30.00	\$ 242.50	\$1,565	\$1,085,127
8	Berks Lanes	57	\$ 28.50	\$ 271.00	\$1,255	\$1,086,382
9	Jordan Lanes	62	\$ 31.00	\$ 302.00	\$1,910	\$1,088,292
10	Parkway Team	165	\$ 82.50	\$ 384.50	\$5,690	\$1,093,982
11	Parkway Doubles	86	\$ 43.00	\$ 427.50	\$2,260	\$1,096,242
12	Limerick Bowl	160	\$ 80.00	\$ 507.50	\$2,425	\$1,098,667
13	Hampton	25	\$ 12.50	\$ 520.00	\$940	\$1,099,607
14	SLATINGTON	31	\$ 15.50	\$ 535.50	\$985	\$1,100,592
15	Clearview Lanes	124	\$ 62.00	\$ 597.50	\$1,631	\$1,102,223
16	Colony Park North	78	\$ 39.00	\$ 636.50	\$2,300	\$1,104,523
17	Haja Rose Bowl	103	\$ 51.50	\$ 688.00	\$3,165	\$1,107,688
18	Strike Zone Lanes	41	\$ 20.50	\$ 708.50	\$930	\$1,108,618
19	Hiester Lanes	62	\$ 31.00	\$ 739.50	\$1,270	\$1,109,888
20	ABC East	62	\$ 31.00	\$ 770.50	\$1,705	\$1,111,593